VANOCNI TURNAJ JAROSLAVA POUZARA 2019

28. - 29. prosince 2019

SKUPINA A

HC LVI 2009

HC Slavia Praha
HC Warriors Brno
HC Litvinov

SOBOTA 28. prosince

8:00

9:30

11:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
17:00
18:30

HC Motor x HC Milevsko

HC LVI 2009 x HC Slavia Praha

HC Strelci J. Hradec x HC Podébrady
HC Warriors Brno x HC Litvinov

HC Milevsko x HC J. Hradec

HC Slavia Praha x HC Warriors Brno
HC J. Motor x HC Podébrady

HC Lvi x HC Litvinov

HOKEJOVE CENTRUM
POUZAR

SKUPINA B

HC Motor

HC Podébrady

HC Strelci J. Hradec
HC Milevsko

NEDELE 29. prosince

8:00

9:30

11:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
17:00
18:30
20:00

HC Lvi x HC Warriors Brno
HC Slavia Praha x HC Litvinov
HC Motor x HC J. Hradec
HC Milevsko x HC Podébrady
7.- 8. misto
5. - 6.misto
- 3. - 4. misto
1.- 2. misto

VYHLASENi NA LEDOVE PLOSE






